CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.® Rewards Agents With Six Figures in Bonuses

Fort Lauderdale, Fla. (March 24, 2015) – CruiseOne[®] and Cruises Inc. [®], which are part of World Travel Holdings, recently rewarded a total of six figures in bonuses to more than 70 of its home-based travel agents for achieving the company's yearly targeted goals. These bonuses are above and beyond the normal commissions earned.

"Our agents are among the hardest working in the industry and the fact that so many earned this bonus commission is testament to their work ethic and commitment to educating themselves about the industry so they can better serve their customers," said Drew Daly, general manager of network engagement and performance for CruiseOne and Cruises Inc.

CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. are part of World Travel Holdings, the world's largest cruise agency and award-winning leisure travel company. CruiseOne is a franchise opportunity, and Cruises Inc. is an independent business opportunity; both business models provide a work-from-home opportunity to those interested in becoming a part of the exciting travel industry. With a mission of delivering a remarkable experience, both companies offer their customers the lowest possible pricing on vacations.

For more information on owning a CruiseOne franchise, visit www.cruiseOneFranchise.com or call 888-249-8235. Like CruiseOne on Facebook at www.facebook.com/CruiseOneFranchise, and follow us on Twitter at @ CruiseOneBiz. For more information on becoming an affiliate of Cruises Inc., visit www.SellCruises.com, call 888-462-4992 and like us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/SellCruises.

###